
L = Liters, Cm = Centimeters, Ft = Feet, In = Inches, Sqm = Squaremeters, Kg = Kilograms, Lbs = Pounds, C = Center Fins, S = Side Fins.  
Tail widths = measured at 30 cm from tail. Track Position = Distance from tail of board to rear edge of foil box. 
Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice. 

Custom Quad 8 Pro Carbon, Surfwave Quad 

56

60

68

74

80

84

88

94

104

116

213.5

217

214

215

219

221

223

224

226

228

50.5

51.5

53.5

55

56.5

57.5

58.5

59.5

61.5

63.5

32

33.4

33.9

35.4

36.3

36.7

37.9

39

40.2

41.3

803/802 

803/802 

803/802 

803/802 

803/802 

803/802 

803/802 

803/802 

803/802 

803/802 

Quad, 13.5, 9

Quad, 13.5, 9

Quad, 13.5, 9

Quad, 14.5, 9

Quad, 14.5, 9

Quad, 14.5, 9

Quad, 15.5, 9

Quad, 15.5, 9

Quad, 16.5, 9

Quad, 17.5, 9

M4x25, M4x25

M4x25, M4x25

M4x25, M4x25

M4x25, M4x25

M4x25, M4x25

M4x25, M4x25

M4x25, M4x25

M4x25, M4x25

M4x25, M4x25

M4x25, M4x25

Up to 4.0

Up to 4.5

Up to 4.7

Up to 5.0

Up to 5.3

Up to 5.5

Up to 5.7

Up to 5.7

Up to 6.0

Up to 6.3

Swallow

Swallow

Swallow

Swallow

Swallow

Swallow

Swallow

Swallow

Swallow

Swallow

Volume L Length Cm Width Cm Tail Width Cm Weight Kg Pantone Fins MFC, C, S Screws C, S

US, US

US, US

US, US

US, US

US, US

US, US

US, US

US, US

US, US

US, US

Boxes C, SSail Sqm Tail

5

5.2

5.4

5.5

5.8

5.9

6

6.1

6.4

6.7


