Custom Quad 8 Pro Carbon, Surfwave Quad										
Volume L	Length Cm	Width Cm	Tail Width Cm	<b>Weight</b> κ <sub>g</sub>	Sail sqm	Tail	Pantone	Fins mfc, c, s	Boxes c, s	Screws c, s
56	213.5	50.5	32	5	Up to 4.0	Swallow	803/802	Quad, 13.5, 9	US, US	M4x25, M4x25
60	217	51.5	33.4	5.2	Up to 4.5	Swallow	803/802	Quad, 13.5, 9	US, US	M4x25, M4x25
68	214	53.5	33.9	5.4	Up to 4.7	Swallow	803/802	Quad, 13.5, 9	US, US	M4x25, M4x25
74	215	55	35.4	5.5	Up to 5.0	Swallow	803/802	Quad, 14.5, 9	US, US	M4x25, M4x25
80	219	56.5	36.3	5.8	Up to 5.3	Swallow	803/802	Quad, 14.5, 9	US, US	M4x25, M4x25
84	221	57.5	36.7	5.9	Up to 5.5	Swallow	803/802	Quad, 14.5, 9	US, US	M4x25, M4x25
88	223	58.5	37.9	6	Up to 5.7	Swallow	803/802	Quad, 15.5, 9	US, US	M4x25, M4x25
94	224	59.5	39	6.1	Up to 5.7	Swallow	803/802	Quad, 15.5, 9	US, US	M4x25, M4x25
104	226	61.5	40.2	6.4	Up to 6.0	Swallow	803/802	Quad, 16.5, 9	US, US	M4x25, M4x25
116	228	63.5	41.3	6.7	Up to 6.3	Swallow	803/802	Quad, 17.5, 9	US, US	M4x25, M4x25

L = Liters, Cm = Centimeters, Ft = Feet, In = Inches, Sqm = Squaremeters, Kg = Kilograms, Lbs = Pounds, C = Center Fins, S = Side Fins. Tail widths = measured at 30 cm from tail. Track Position = Distance from tail of board to rear edge of foil box.

Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice.